N‘ Weinburg

Rg

SEBooo~Novgswn ek

oo oaaaaadaoodasdSNSDREEANDRNDDOWWWWWWWWWWNRNRNRNRNNNDRNRNNDNDRRRRR B -
PNPR OO ®IUDANN®RNPROOEIDNRNBNROO®I®ANNRRNRL SOV ARN®ONRP, O OO~ GONW

StNr
67
33
70
54
35
27
80
41
55
36
49
23

7
53

1

48

20

30

37

26

84

95

40

13

75

63

82

47

56

15

62

71

21

88

64

74

58

87

4
17
77

2

3

10

98

89

73

91

38

78

96

44

29

18

97

81

93

76

11

5

16

94

92

j;)ga-

Vorname
Roland
Wolfgang
Reinhard
Karl
Jurgen
Martin
Otmar
Helmut
Erwin
Robert
Martin
Erich
Leo
Franz
Ewald
Thomas
Rudolf
Manfred
Kurt
Gerold
Hermann
Michael
Michael
Markus
Alfred
Franz
Renate
Franz
Christoph
W alter
Andreas
Michaela
Wolfgang
Josef
Eduard
Fritz
Franz
Engelbert
Leo
Irene

W alter
Martin
Josef
Helmut
Gerald
Ernst
Nolz

W alter
Helmut
Dominik
Jiri

Doris
Josef
Gerald
Kirchner
Andrea
Anton
Ernst
Kurt
Richard
Peter
Simon
Peter

Nachname
Scheiflinger
Hiller

Hell

Hausler Mag.
Schweigl
Gansch
Fuxsteiner
Sunk
Lindenthal
Gamsjager
Stiickler
Zeuner
Pinczolitsch
Griel3ler
Wagner
Stiickler
Zimmer

Schwarzenbohler Dr.

Buder
Schmidhuber
Karner

Unterwurzacher

Birwipfel
Schwaiger
Dutter
Hochtl
Krickl
Stiickler
Bosch
Ochsenhofer
Jojart
Rudolf
Geizenauer
Ratteneder
Mayer
Kendler
Karl

Hager
Fischer
Pinczolitsch
Stuchlik
Steiner
Ramler
Seidl
Zimmel
Jurasek
Gulnther
Borst
Hochauer
Hagl
Neradil
Lang
Schweiger
Ochsenhofer
Josef
Fuxsteiner
Koberl
Krickl
Rotter
Roither
Ochsenhofer
Koberl
Zelenka

Jgg
1975
1981
1971
1967
1980
1963
1964
1960
1948
1974
1979
1961
1965
1961
1962
1978
1959
1949
1948
1981
1963
1975
1989
1972
1956
1967
1964
1955
1988
1952
1968
1972
1957
1948
1938
1955
1958
1964
1957
1965
1956
1961
1965
1961
1964
1945
1948
1968
1962
1946
1949
1962
1960
1985
1941
1965
1951
1964
1936
1966
1987
1986
1942

Verein

NF St.Pdlten
ULV Krems
LT Pielachtal
St.Polten
ULV Krems
LT Pielachtal
LT Pielachtal
LT Pielachtal
NF St.Pdolten
NF St.Pdlten
LT Pielachtal
LT Pielachtal
LT Pielachtal

NF Weinburg

LT Pielachtal

Union Traismauer
NF Ochsenburg
NF St.Pdlten

LCC Wien

LT Pielachtal

SV Sistrans

ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
NF St.Veit

LT Pielachtal

Union

LT Pielachtal

NF Rabenstein
ASKO Hainfeld

NF Wien

HSV Melk

LCU Pyhra

ESV Schisektion St.Polten
TVN Ochsenburg
ASKO Viehofen

LT Pielachtal

NF Frankenfels
FSV Puchenstuben
NF Weinburg

LT Pielachtal

NF Weinburg

NF Weinburg

NF Frankenfels

PSV

SV Rabenstein

Union Traismauer

NF Ochsenburg

TRI TEAM Obergrafendorf
LCU Pyhra

LT Pielachtal

ESV Obergrafendorf
NF Wien

Union Obergrafendorf
LT Pielachtal

RC Pielachtal

FC Ochsenburg

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
NF Weinburg

NF Wien

RC Pielachtal

NF St.Pdlten
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Weinburger Crosslauf

Klasse
M20
M20
M30
M30
M20
M40
M30
M40
M50
M20
M20
M40
M30
M40
M40
M20
M40
M50
M50
M20
M40
M20

MJ
M30
M40
M30
W30
M40
MJ
M50
M30
W30
M40
M50
M60
M40
M40
M30
M40
W30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M30
M50
M50
M30
M40
M50
M50
W40
M40
MJ
M60
W30
M50
M30
M60
M30
MJ
MJ
M60

Zeit
00:23:07,5
00:23:45,0
00:24:06,2
00:24:30,8
00:25:00,0
00:25:02,2
00:25:04,0
00:25:11,9
00:25:13,0
00:25:27,8
00:25:35,7
00:25:39,8
00:26:01,6
00:26:05,6
00:26:13,3
00:26:16,3
00:26:17,8
00:26:30,4
00:26:41,2
00:26:46,2
00:27:05,2
00:27:26,9
00:27:33,6
00:27:47,7
00:27:55,5
00:28:16,3
00:28:16,9
00:28:17,5
00:29:03,1
00:29:11,4
00:29:20,1
00:29:33,7
00:29:37,7
00:29:43,5
00:29:46,8
00:29:47,8
00:29:51,9
00:29:54,6
00:29:57,8
00:29:59,0
00:30:03,1
00:30:04,0
00:30:08,2
00:30:23,4
00:30:25,3
00:30:29,2
00:30:30,2
00:30:35,8
00:30:44,6
00:30:54,1
00:31:17,6
00:31:32,5
00:31:52,7
00:32:03,1
00:32:22,0
00:32:23,6
00:32:27,6
00:32:45,2
00:32:50,1
00:33:12,2
00:33:15,4
00:33:15,8

7000 m

9. November 2003

Gesamtwertung
min/km km/h
03:18 18,16
03:24 17,68
03:27 17,43
03:30 17,13
03:34 16,80
03:35 16,78
03:35 16,76
03:36 16,67
03:36 16,66
03:38 16,49
03:39 16,41
03:40 16,36
03:43 16,13
03:44 16,09
03:45 16,02
03:45 15,99
03:45 15,97
03:47 15,85
03:49 15,74
03:49 15,69
03:52 15,51
03:55 15,30
03:56 15,24
03:58 15,11
03:59 15,04
04:02 14,86
04:02 14,85
04:03 14,84
04:09 14,46
04:10 14,39
04:11 14,32
04:13 14,21
04:14 14,17
04:15 14,13
04:15 14,10
04:15 14,09
04:16 14,06
04:16 14,04
04:17 14,02
04:17 14,01
04:18 13,98
04:18 13,97
04:18 13,94
04:20 13,82
04:21 13,81
04:21 13,78
04:21 13,77
04:22 13,73
04:24 13,66
04:25 13,59
04:28 13,42
04:30 13,31
04:33 13,17
04:35 13,10
04:37 12,98
04:38 12,96
04:38 12,94
04:41 12,82
04:41 12,79
04:45 12,65
04:45 12,63
04:45 12,63
04:46 12,57

00:33:25,0




Weinburger Crosslauf

ot g
: 7000 m
o e 9. November 2003
Weinburg

Gesamtwertung
Rg StNr Vorname Nachname Jgg Verein KIRg Klasse Zeit min/km km/h
64 8 Matthias Steiner 1987 NF Weinburg 6 MJ 00:33:25,4 04:46 12,57
65| 57 Robert Moser 1965 LT Pielachtal 14 | M30 | 00:33:27,6 04:47 12,55
66 6 Gerlinde |Schildendorfer 1964 NF Weinburg 5 W30 @ 00:33:30,7 04:47 12,53
67 24 Dorothea | Grolig Mag. 1951 1 W50 | 00:33:54,2 04:51 12,39
68 46 Adolf Schonleitner 1958 NF Wilhelmsburg 19 M40 | 00:33:58,5 04:51 12,37
69 28 Michaela |Gansch 1967 LT Pielachtal 6 W30  00:34:40,6 04:57 12,11
70 52 Ernst Ambichl 1936 LT Krems 5 M60 | 00:34:41,6 04:57 12,10
71 31 Konrad Prankl 1942 NF Frankenfels 6 M60 | 00:34:42,1 04:57 12,10
72 60 Lisa Lusskand| 1968 Resnik Xtreme Team 7 W30 00:35:12,9 05:02 11,93
73 25/August Muhr 1932 |RCU Wilhelmsburg 7 M60 | 00:35:53,1 05:08 11,70
74| 59 Franz Lechner 1967 NF Obergrafendorf 15 | M30 | 00:35:59,7 05:09 11,67
75 32 Monika Zickbauer 1958 |NF St.Pdolten 2 | W40 @ 00:36:04,8 05:09 11,64
76 42 Susanna | Sunk 1961 LT Pielachtal 3 W40 | 00:36:39,7 05:14 11,45
77 22 Marion Mullner 1964 8 W30 | 00:36:43,9 05:15 11,43
78 39 Maria Huber 1959 TRI TEAM Obergrafendorf 4 W40 | 00:36:44,9 05:15 11,43
79 19 Karin Ochsenhofer 1989 NF Wien 1 WJ 00:37:25,8 05:21 11,22
80 99 Marion Heher 1965 Union 9 | W30 00:37:37,8 05:23 11,16
81| 85Anna Gerstl 1965 LT Pielachtal 10 | W30 | 00:37:44,4 05:23 11,13
82 86|Emi Wagner 1964 LT Pielachtal 11 | W30 | 00:38:14,9 05:28 10,98
83| 43 /Sylvia Gravogl 1949 LT Pielachtal 2 | W50 @ 00:38:24,6 05:29 10,93
84| 90|/Annemarie |Fugger 1961 LT Pielachtal 5 W40  00:39:16,6 05:37 10,69
85 79|Engelbert Reisenbichler 1964 |FSV Puchstuben 16 = M30 | 00:39:21,2 05:37 10,67




